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1. Revise Plan




Requirement Function 2} Use case =8

Use case diagram 78

Concept Model =78




R.2

R.2.1

R.3

R.3.1

R.3.2

R.3.3

R.3.4

R.3.5

R.3.6

Init

Display Main

Select Folder

Analyze Files

Analyze Num Of Line

Analyze Num Of
Function

Analyze Num Of
Variable

Analyze Num Of Global
Variable

Analyze Num Of Local
Variable

Analyze Num Of Static
Variable

R.3.7

R.3.8

R.3.8.1

R.3.8.2

R.3.9

R.4

R.4.1

R.4.2

R.4.3

R [ R

Analyze Num Of Brace
Analyze Preprocessor

Analyze Num Of
Preprocessor

Analyze Name Of
Preprocessor

Analyze Num Of
Annotation
Display Result
Compare Info

Display Sync

Change Center



R.1.1

R.1.2

R.2

R.2.1

R.2.1.1

R.2.1.2

R.2.1.2.1

R.2.1.2.2

R.2.1.2.3

Display Main

Init

Select Folder

Display Result

Analyze File

Analyze Line

Make AST

Analyze Function

Analyze Variable

Analyze Preprocessor

R.2.1.2.4

R.2.2

R.2.2.1

R.2.2.1.1

R.2.2.1.2

R.2.2.1.3

R.2.2.1.4

R.2.2.1.5

R.2.3

R [ R

Analyze Annotation

Change Center

Compare File

Compare Line

Compare Function

Compare Variable

Compare Preprocessor

Compare Annotation

Display Sync
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Compare
Annotation

Change
Center

Display Main S CE
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Upload

Analyze

Compare

Display

Interface

File

AST

Compare




2. Define Essential
Use Cases




Use Case Display Main

Actor User

Purpose T2 MOl AE ot HZ =0}

Overview A& XL Clone CheckerE AR 4= U= 5 Z0 X|GHED A XS HE
g =2{3ict

Type Primary

Cross Reference R.1.1(Init), R.1.2(Select Folder)

Pre-Requisites N/A

Typical Courses of (A): Actor, (S) : System

Events

1. (S): Invoke ‘Init’

2. (A): AERZEH X|E HES +ELL
3. (S): Invoke ‘Select Folder’

4. (S): AFBRI7I X| W3 20 AR E ST
5. (A): AIEAZHAIRSH HES +E
Alternative Courses of [N/

Events

TN ENSIENIN =0 227 HAEO[X| gf2 4% 2F HAXE BY ¥ =2 =20}
Events

_




Use Case Init

Actor Event-based

Purpose ZEWZ X7|3} A[ZICH

Overview ol0] HEE 0 Y= HEEL M st Y S3f Z21YS YKo
ArgE £ e otEE e

Type Primary

Cross Reference R.1(Display Main)

Pre-Requisites R.1(Display Main)

Typical Courses of (A): Actor, (S) : System

Events
1. (S): 7|&L| X[’dct Z2E &2 S A M otL}.
2. (5):71EQ 22 ACE BMB HHES MRBHT

Alternative Courses of N/A
Events

Exceptional Courses of
Events




Use Case Select Folder

Actor User

Purpose ANEAZLED BE2E XHY = A= otHE S50

Overview AHEAL7E Clone CheckerOf AF&E A4 A E OHYO| = EH ZE2E X8Y
= AEE EM XY 2tHS S2{otrt

Type Primary

Cross Reference R.1 (Display Main)

Pre-Requisites R.1 (Display Main)

Typical Courses of (A) : Actor, (S) : System

Events
1. (A): AFBXI7} A4 RE THYUO| Yk ECZ XHHo Met H{ES 20}
2. (S): 2 XE oS B, 0l ofHO 2 ZOrZtCt

Alternative Courses of N/A

Events

I NENSIENIl =5 E X|J5HXA| g0 MES HES +5 42 2F HAIXE Y o2 X2
Events Ct.




Use Case
Actor

Purpose

Overview

Type

Cross Reference
Pre-Requisites

Typical Courses of
Events

Display Result

User

AFEXRZL A4 AE WHUO| HiW ZutE =olet 4= Q= otHE SO0t
J|ZEAA A OIS 7|FO 2 B S22 o | AUt AA AL I}
2O| O|E0| LIEENf A= 2|AE otHS SOt

Primary

R.2.1(Analyze File), R.2.2(Change Center), R.2.3(Display Sync)
R.1(Display Main)

(A) : Actor, (S): System

(S) : Invoke ‘Analyze Files’
(S) : Invoke ‘Change Center’

(S): Hl@SH AT} 471 B SELEQ AA RE MAUO| LIYE 2|AE O F
tHo = SO HES 2t HO| Z=trt.

(A): Bl S22 E EE 2 AE0M 24 A T 0|5 Medsict,

(S) : Invoke ‘Change Center’

(S): 7|E0| HEE 3tHS SHtC}

(A): Bl SR E0|M &4 3 E I 0| & /0| OFA HME SEIC

(S) : Invoke ‘Display Sync’

(A): O] gtHo = ZOt747|" HHES +EL

(S): 21t otH HE SRt}

o

NE NP N

Alternative Courses of Events N/A

Exceptional Courses of Events

N/A



Use Case Analyze File

Actor Event-based
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Overview

Type Primary
Cross Reference R.2 (Display Result), R.2.1.1(Analyze Line), R.2.1.2(Make AST)
Pre-Requisites R.2 (Display Result)

Typical Courses of (A) :Actor, (S) : System
Events

1. (S): Invoke ‘Analyze Line’
2. (S) : Invoke ‘Make AST’

Alternative Courses of N/A
Events

Exceptional Courses of /A
Events




Use Case Analyze Line
Actor Event-based
Purpose AA JE mlo| 2ol =5 B AMSICY

Overview A AL Aol 29l =8 M50 re 2 KNE oL},

Type Primary

Cross Reference R.2.1 (Analyze File)
Pre-Requisites R.2.1 (Analyze File)
Typical Courses of (A) :Actor, (S) : System

Events
1. (S): =42 3E ol 242l %=

i
rE
1
2
>
0l
rot
o

Alternative Courses of N/A
Events

Exceptional Courses of /A
Events




Use Case Make AST
Actor Event-based
Purpose A A AE IOl AST(Abstract Syntax Tree) S A A S,

Overview AA TC MU ot B MANE|T|, FHS BH 4 YT E ASTE M4
[}

Type Primary

Cross Reference R.2.1 (Analyze File), R.2.1.2.1 (Analyze Function), R.2.1.2.2 (Analyze Variable)
R.2.1.2.3 (Analyze Preprocessor) R.2.1.2.4 (Analyze Annotation)

Pre-Requisites R.2.1 (Analyze File)

Typical Courses of (A) : Actor, (S) : System

Events

. (S): A2 TC UG ASTE HBkSHC}
. (S) : Invoke ‘Analyze Function’

. (S) : Invoke ‘Analyze Variable’

. (S) : Invoke ‘Analyze Preprocessor’

. (S) : Invoke ‘Analyze Annotation’

ga b~ wN PRk

Alternative Courses of N/A
Events

Exceptional Courses of NI/
Events




Use Case
Actor
Purpose

Overview

Type

Cross Reference

Pre-Requisites

Typical Courses of
Events

Alternative Courses of
Events

Exceptional Courses of
Events

Analyze Function

Event-based

AA AT IAQ| 40| T4t 0|2 S BAIBHT}
S E AST Of| A eh=2f 72t 0| ES &40 gt 2 XMEotrt
Primary

R.2.1.2 (Make AST)

R.2.1.2 (Make ASt)

(A) : Actor, (S) : System

1. (S): EL2ASTOM et+& 24t 2 &2 72t 0|E=

P

N/A

N/A



Use Case
Actor
Purpose

Overview

Type

Cross Reference

Pre-Requisites

Typical Courses of
Events

Alternative Courses of
Events

Exceptional Courses of
Events

Analyze Variable

Event-based

Primary

R.2.1.2 (Make AST)
R.2.1.2 (Make AST)

(A) : Actor, (S) : System

1. (S): M2
X &t

—

ASTO| A

N/A

N/A

-
L
N\

(22 MYt



Use Case Analyze Preprocessor

Actor Event —based

>
>

DE orel ™Ha|7|e] 2t 0| §5 =4St

Purpose

Overview d-SE ASTO|M KX | 7|2] 7=t O] F& & 40t0] U2 A FTHL.

Type Primary
Cross Reference R.2.1.2 (Make AST)
Pre-Requisites R.2.1.2 (Make AST)

Typical Courses of (A) :Actor, (S) : System
Events
1. (S): U2 ASTH AN 25 40t = X272 i+t OlES

Alternative Courses of N/A
Events

Exceptional Courses of /A
Events




Use Case Analyze Annotation

Actor Event —based

>
>

A Tl FAlo| A4S EABICE

Purpose

Overview HEE ASTOH A FAHO| =8 2M5I0 gt 2 ME oL},

Type Primary

Cross Reference R.2.1.2 (Make AST)
Pre-Requisites R.2.1.2 (Make AST)
Typical Courses of (A) :Actor, (S) : System

Events
1. (S): Mg

rlo
>
@)
_|
=2
L
oot
>
jn
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1x
rot
ot
-
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)
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=2
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Alternative Courses of N/A
Events

Exceptional Courses of /A
Events




Use Case Change Center

Actor User

Purpose 7|&0| £|l= AaA FE Ot S BHASHTH

Overview Hlu 7|&0| k[= 24 [ E OtAS HE T}

Type Primary

Cross Reference R.2 (Display Result), R.2.2.1(Compare File)

Pre-Requisites R.2 (Display Result),

Typical Courses of (A) :Actor, (S) : System

Events
1 (A): B2 SetRE B 2 AE0M &8 AE A 0| 55 MEOICE
2. (S): AHER7L dEHGE A~ AE TMYAR J|TS HET

3. (S) : Invoke ‘Compare File’

Alternative Courses of N/A
Events

Exceptional Courses of /A
Events




Use Case Compare File

Actor Event-based

Purpose AaA FE oS oot

Overview =M450] 7tsot 2 E 28 (H L)5t LX|ES Al Lot
Type Primary

Cross Reference R.2.2(Change Center), R.2.2.1.1(Compare Line),

R.2.2.1.2(Compare Function), R.2.2.1.3(Compare Variable),
R.2.2.1.4(Compare Preprocessor) , R.2.2.1.5(Compare Annotation)

Pre-Requisites R.2.2 (Change Center)

Typical Courses of (A) : Actor, (S) : System

Events

. (S) : Invoke ‘Compare Line’

. (S) : Invoke ‘Compare Function’

. (S) : Invoke ‘Compare Variable’

. (S) : Invoke ‘Compare Preprocessor’
. (S) : Invoke ‘Compare Annotation’

g b~ wWNPEF

Alternative Courses of N/A
Events

Exceptional Courses of /A
Events




Use Case Compare Line

Actor Event-based
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Overview

Type Primary
Cross Reference R.2.2.1 (Compare File)
Pre-Requisites R.2.2.1 (Compare File)

Typical Courses of (A) :Actor, (S) : System
Events

Alternative Courses of N/A
Events

Exceptional Courses of /A
Events




Use Case Compare Function

Actor Event-based
Purpose AA FE OOl 49| J5=Q} 0| 2 H|m 3L},
Overview 22| 72t 0| 25 EE(H| )5t LX|ES A Lhetrt.
Type Primary
Cross Reference R.2.2.1 (Compare File)
Pre-Requisites R.2.2.1 (Compare File)
Typical Courses of (A) :Actor, (S) : System
Events
1. (9):718 24 3 MU H| W & AE MU o0 742t O|F=

HlWBHY 2X|&S H0f M etrf.

Alternative Courses of N/A
Events

Exceptional Courses of /A
Events




Use Case
Actor
Purpose

Overview

Type

Cross Reference

Pre-Requisites

Typical Courses of
Events

Alternative Courses of
Events

Exceptional Courses of
Events

Compare Variable

Event-based

>
>
Al
I
H
ne
I
rE
i
10
N
3
o
o
alru
mjo
=
El
ot
n

Primary

R.2.2.1 (Compare File)
R.2.2.1 (Compare File)
(A) : Actor, (S) : System

1. (S): 7|& AA RC TpADL H
Hlwsto X2 H0| XSO}

El
B>
| >
A1l
[N
El
"

N/A

N/A

20| H0f 72t 0|52



Use Case Compare Preprocessor
Actor Event-based
Purpose aA AL ool WX 2|7]2| 7i4=2t O| & H| w3t}

Overview BXNE|7|2| 72t 0| F& & (H|n)ot0] @X|ES ALtetLt.

Type Primary
Cross Reference R.2.2.1 (Compare File)
Pre-Requisites R.2.2.1 (Compare File)

Typical Courses of (A) :Actor, (S) : System

Events

1. (S):7|& 24 FE Otd Hjw A4 AE DhAo| MK 2| 7|9 742}
O|E& H| 13l YX|&S B0 Mot

Alternative Courses of N/A
Events

Exceptional Courses of /A
Events




Use Case Compare Annotation

Actor Event-based

Purpose AA IE IO =MO| J|4=E H| T}
Overview T V=5 ZE(H|)5I LX[&S A Lot
Type Primary

Cross Reference R.2.2.1 (Compare File)

Pre-Requisites R.2.2.1 (Compare File)

Typical Courses of (A) :Actor, (S) : System

Events

Alternative Courses of N/A
Events

Exceptional Courses of /A
Events




Use Case
Actor
Purpose

Overview

Type
Cross Reference

Pre-Requisites

Typical Courses of
Events

Alternative Courses of
Events

Exceptional Courses of
Events

Display sync

User

J|F A4 FE AT BT 7|F A4 FE DA AX| ST QA HBES 2=
ECEECH

Primary
R.2(Display Result)
R.2(Display Result)

(A) : Actor, (S) : System

1. (A): AFBAIVIEJTL 22t9E0f Qs A4 AC Nt O|E 9of DA
M2 g2t

2. (5): 7|FE A~ AT IUDLO| UKt SAFSS S Zut o3 o LEM
oz =asict,

N/A

N/A



3. Define Domain
Model




File

+numLine: int
+numFunction: int
+numVanable: int
+numPreprocessor: int
+numAnnotation: int
HistFunction: string(]
HistVariable: string]]
HistPreprocessor: string]]
tast: |ASTTranslationUnit

Interface

Compare

+numCenter: int

+makeAST(): void
+analyzeFile(): void
+analyzeLine(): void
+analyzeFunction(): void
+analyzeVariable(): void
+analyzePreprocessor(): void
+analyzeAnnotation(): void

+init(): void
+displayMain(): void
+displayResult(): void
+displaySync(): void
+selectFolder(): string
+changeCenter(): void

+syncRate: float]][]
+numCenter: int
+numCompare: int

+compareFile(): void
+compareLine(): void
+compareFunction(): void
+compareVariable(): void
+comparePreprocessor(): void
+compareAnnotation(): void




4. Define System
Seguence
Diagrams



4. Define §

Use case — Display Main

% System

1: displayMain()

!




4. Define §

Use case — Select Folder

% System

1: selectFolder()

!

www.company.com



4. Define §

Use case — Display Result

% System

User

1: displayResult()

www.company.com



4. Define §

1: changeCenter()

!

www.company.com



4. Define §

Use case — Display Sync

% System

1: displaySync()

1

www.company.com



5. Define Operation
Contracts




6. Define

21t otH H= SHSCL

—

Contra

Responsibilities ZHE X EE = Y= HED A|ESH | HEO| NSk|= 0Q 2t HS ==t
C.

Cross Reference System Function: R.1.1, R.1.2
Use Case : Init, Select Folder

Notes 2H S0 =4 XH = =22 = HEO| Lk
Z0 XH0| LN E AR E 42 E0 427t SHEH, SHHO| J}= AlE
St7|' H{E0| Z-d3tEICt

Exception HESEQ ZH 2 32 A|&S7 HEZ F2H F HA|IX| 7 2Y &
o2 LiEft,

Output ECE XHE 4 Qe HED  AIZS17] HHEO| MBElE ol 3i3e s
Ct.

Pre-Conditions N/A

Post-Conditions Invoke ‘Init’

www.company.com



6. Define

Contra

Name Init()

Responsibilities T2 2 X7|313tCt

Type System

Cross Reference System Function : R.1
Use Case : Display Main

Notes Clone Checker 7} @&&H oz sl = & 2183 7|35t}
O|F0i| Clone Checker/t =& &l MO| RUCHH CHA| lgt = U5 == T

g %7|3} shet,
Exception N/A
Output 2ol 4F HeS0| =7|=tE L

Pre-Conditions ‘Display Main’0{| 2|38l = 2= =IC},

Post-Conditions N/A

www.company.com



6. Define

Pre-Conditions AHEXL7F

Post-Conditions N/A

Contra
selectFolder()
H@DS AA AC DIHUSO0| S0{Y= EME XM= HS St
System Function: R.1
Use Case : Display Main
ABAIL AA FE THYUO| SO{Ye EEE RS}
HHANO ZE0 22 A9 20 XN &0| E3|X| ¥=rt,
O Ol S}3 &of| ALR X7t X| S BRI} LIEFLICE
e
e

www.company.com



6. Define
Contra

Name displayResult()
Responsibilities J|E AAAEOIYZ 7|[FCE EfO 22 EY Hlu Al ot M2 S0
Type System
Cross Reference System Function: R.2.1, R.2.2, R.2.3
Use Case : Analyze File, Change Center, Display Sync
Notes -otH AR0= a4 AL 0 ko] €X|ES €4 B0l = Bl S22 E7H
Ct.
3lH @ 2Z0|= a4 AE IjY 0| 20| LIRE 2|AE7} YL,
-2tH SHEO= M2 2tHe 2 S0t = = 0| =tHe = S0t/ HE0|

UL,

|
e X80 g2 =92 2A AL WY 0|E0| LIEHHCE
-AEAE B EERE = 22BN M 2AAE I 0| FS FEH [T
A AE Oh0| BZE[L, 0 w2t Hjw Z0tE BHE £l
-AHEALZE B S22t E0| e AA AE I 0| F {/0f ORA HME
S0 7|E A4 IE AN X1 A S0 ZSH HE|Z HA|EIC

Exception N/A

Output B SetREQf 2[AE O|F gtHe = SOt HEO| e A1t 2tH E2
*E=|'<'5|-I:|-
==

Pre-Conditions AEXLZE OOl otH BO|A ARG | HES SELC

Post-Conditions Invoke ‘Change Center’

www.company.com



6. Define

Contra
Name analyzeFile()
Responsibilities a4 AE MYsS 2450 EX|E AL East YE=Z TS Ttrt.

Type System

Cross Reference System Function: R.2, R.2.1.1., R.2.1.2
Use Case : Display Result, Analyze Line, Make AST

Notes a4 AE MAS ZM5HE CHfet HAES 2 =0t

Exception AN FE MU H2IHH|EHYHY B2 27 HAIX|ZL Y 22 LiEftH

C}.
Output N/A

Pre-Conditions ‘Display Result'0f| o|dlf == =IC}.

Post-Conditions Invoke ‘Analyze Line’
Invoke ‘Make AST’

www.company.com



6. Define

Contra
analyzeLine()
AA D TAUO| 219l £2 EMBICE
System Function : R.2.1
Use Case : Analyze File
AN AL THYUO| B0l 2 2 AMBL0] B0 M EFSHT},
AA DC THUO| 219l 2 B0l KRS
‘Analyze File’0f 2|8 == EIC.
File.numLineOl 24 3= TAO| 240l £2 KAFBICY,

www.company.com



6. Define

Contra

Responsibilities A A AE OOl AST(Abstract Syntax Tree) S A A St}

Cross Reference System Function: R.2.1,R.2.1.2.1,R.2.1.2.2,R.2.1.2.3,R.2.1.2.4
Use Case : Analyze File, Analyze Function, Analyze Variable, Analyze
Preprocessor, Analyze Annotation

Notes AA AL OHAO| AST(Abstract Syntax Tree)S A ASH0] CHFSH 0| A = 0f| A
2289 = U= oiCf,
Output AA AL OOl AST(Abstract Syntax Tree)S THS 0] Bi4=0f X &SHCT,

Pre-Conditions ‘Analyze File’0Of| 2|3l == =IC},

Post-Conditions File.astOf] 24 3 E It o] AST(Abstract Syntax Tree) S X & SHL}
Invoke ‘Analyze Function’

Invoke ‘Analyze Variable’

Invoke ‘Analyze Preprocessor’

Invoke ‘Analyze Annotation’

www.company.com



6. Define

Contra
Responsibilities M4 =l AST(Abstract Syntax Tree)Ol| A &F=2| 7i=2} 0| 5 & A BtCY,
Cross Reference System Function : R.2.1.2
Use Case : Make AST
AN BC DO Qi BH40| {49t 0|22 M0 HS0f KRSt}
Output A4 FE oo = ol /=2t 0|52 H=0f X &otCt,
Pre-Conditions ‘Make AST’Of| °|8}f == =IC},
Post-Conditions File.numFunctiond] 24 A E WAY Y= &9| =5 A SICT
File.listFunctionOf &4 FE MmUY Y= 2| 0|52 XN &HCt

www.company.com



6. Define

Contre
Responsibilities M4 =l AST(Abstract Syntax Tree)Of| Al H==2| 7j=2} O| & A BHCY,
Cross Reference System Function: R.2.1.2
Use Case : Make AST
AA AE THUO| QUi #40| JH49 0|2 S HA{5H0] #i==0f KRBT
Output AaA AL OO A= HE2| 72t 0|2 B0 XM THC).
Pre-Conditions ‘Make AST’0j| o|8}| @ = =ICt,
Post-Conditions File.numVariableOf| &4 FE MU A= H==2| 7|5 X FHotL,
File.listVariableOf A~ ZE A0 A= H5=2| 0|52 MLt

www.company.com



6. Define

=
File.listPreprocessor0f &~ FE A0 A= MAE|7|Q| O|F= XMLt

Contrg
analyzePreprocessor()
MMl AST(Abstract Syntax Tree)Ofl Al H&{2|7| 2| JH4=0t 0|28 2 ABICL
System Function : R.2.1.2
Use Case : Make AST
A AE DY Qs MHE|7|2| 749t 0|22 2 AB10] Bi4=0f KISt
AA AT A Q= MA2|7|9| JH4-2t 0|2 S 4ol K ESHT}
‘Make AST'0f| 2|8ff Z=EIc}
File.numPreprocessordl £ A& MU0 U= HH2|7|o| Hj+5 HEBHt

www.company.com



6. Define

Contra
analyzeAnnotation()
M M =l AST(Abstract Syntax Tree)Ofl A Z2A 9| 7§42 S MBiLY,
System Function : R.2.1.2
Use Case : Make AST
AA RS MU0 Y FAO| HHHE BMBL0] B0 K ASHT},
AA D A Y FAO| 2 HA0) K ESHT},
‘Make AST’0f| O|8f = =IC},
File.numAnnotation0f| 24 R E M0 Y= FA 0| Jj4=2 X &BiC},

www.company.com



6. Define

Invoke ‘Compare File’

Contra

Responsibilities Hlm 7|&0| E|= AA A E Ot S HASICH

Cross Reference System Function: R.2, R.2.2.1
Use Case : Display Result, Compare File

Notes ArEXIZ dBliot A AE MAS 7|F 2 Aot A NF Z2aHWS
HASIYS 4@ N M &2 FE MAUS 7|F2= AFTHC;

Output AL} o HOf| LIEfLE= B[ A7t HF EICE

Pre-Conditions AHEAZLEN O SEHRE = 2|AENM AA FE IHY 0|2 FELCT

Post-Conditions Interface.numCenterd| 7|&=0| &[= &2 IE H I} MY EICH

www.company.com



6. Define

Contra

Responsibilities =Moo 7t5ot EE 2 E(H|w)5H X

Cross Reference System Function: R.2.2, R.2.2.1.1,R.2.2.1.2, R.2.2.1.3,R.2.2.1.4,R.2.2.1.5
Use Case : Change Center, Compare Line, Compare Function,
Compare Variable, Compare Preprocessor, Compare Annotation

Output N/A

Pre-Conditions ‘Change Center’0f| 2|5f = = =IC},

Post-Conditions Invoke ‘Compare Line’

Invoke ‘Compare Function’
Invoke ‘Compare Variable’
Invoke ‘Compare Preprocessor’
Invoke ‘Compare Annotation’
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X
B
o
inl
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6. Define

Off M ettt.

Pre-Conditions ‘Compare File’0f| 2|8 @ = EIC},

Post-Conditions Compare.syncRate0f| 2tQl &= YX|E= X tCt,

Contra
Responsibilities 2tol =& =& H| )5t LX[E= ALttt
Cross Reference System Function: R.2.2.1
Use Case : Compare File
Notes I|ZE AN AE DU S| H{REQ AA FE WHAO| 219l =2 H| W0 =
=0f| Moot
Output J|ZE A4 S THUDL HA) HD B AX AT THYQ| 210l 4 UK S HA

www.company.com



6. Define

Contrg

Responsibilities 2t=o| =2t O| 52 & (H|)5t0 LX|E= A LtStCt,

Cross Reference System Function: R.2.2.1
Use Case : Compare File

Notes J|E AL BE AN SX| H{WFQl AA B E THA 0| 4= J4=2t 0| ES H
woto] Ha0f MFetrt.

Output 7|&E a2 AE DY S Hj W 5O AA AC 00| 40| 742t 0|2 &
K&& B0 MEetrt.

Pre-Conditions ‘Compare File’0f| 2|3l @& =ICt,

Post-Conditions Compare.syncRate0fl 2t=2| 7i=2} O| & LX|22 XN THLCL.
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6. Define

-

X&s Ha0f Mgt

Pre-Conditions ‘Compare File’0f 2|38} = &IC},

Post-Conditions Compare.syncRate0f H==2| 7j4=2} 0| & YX|22 XZotCl.

Contra
Responsibilities H==0| Jj=2t O| 52 &8 (H )5t LX[E= A LtotCl,
Cross Reference System Function: R.2.2.1
Use Case : Compare File
Notes 7|Z AA BE DU S H{REQl AA AE IMAO| 40| 7|42t 0|22
H| 0 5t0] B=~=0f X otot.
Output 7| AA A UM X Hlw 5O AA AE IOpQo| H0| 7|2t 0| & &
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6. Define

Contrg

Responsibilities HMAE|7|e] 7]=2t 0| &= &-&(H|w)5t LX|22 A LtotC,

Cross Reference System Function: R.2.2.1
Use Case : Compare File

Notes 7| &2 AL O o Bl W FQ a2 I E nrHol MME[7| 9] Jia=2f O
== Hluote H=a0f MFetot.

Output 7= AA A WU X Hlw 5O AA AL mUo| MY 2| 7|9 7f=2} Of
= 2X&S Y0 ME et

Post-Conditions Compare.syncRate0f| & 2|7|2| 7i=2} 0|5 YX|E= A& TtCt.
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6. Define

Contrg

Responsibilities FMO| V=8 28 (H|m)St0 LK[EZ ALttt

Cross Reference System Function: R.2.2.1
Use Case : Compare File

Notes 7|ZE AL BE DU S| H@ 591 AA FE 00| FMO| I 45 H| w3}
Of B0 Mot

Output J|ZE A BE AN S| Hl 5O AA AE OO FMO| Ji4 UK 82
M =0 X &etrt,

Pre-Conditions ‘Compare File’0f| 2|3l @& =ICt,

Post-Conditions Compare.syncRateOf| =A19| 7= LX| 22 X & otCt.
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6. Define
Contra

Name
Responsibilities
Type

Cross Reference

Notes

Exception
Output

Pre-Conditions

Post-Conditions

displaySync()
LX[=1 FAL
System

System Function: R.2
Use Case : Display Result

UEM AT 7|F 24 2
g}

YEM Q2T 7|F 22
Eery,

N/A

UK BT QA HBS LM
ALERI7E 22 AE THY 0|
N/A

C OiapHlm AA FE o] X0 =
A DU H W AA AC IHAO| QA S 0|
YE| 2 =5t

|0 o2& HME SEICE

-0
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6. Define State
Diagram




6. Define
Diagre

<State Diagram for “InterFace”> <State Diagram for “File”> <State Diagram-for “Compare” >+
@

l , Select Folder l

“ Uncalculated.,

Orsplay Result Analyze Fie
frumCenter = 0)

Change Center
’ a Calculated.
[numCenter = 1)

Result of

File[i]

' .

Compare Main.,

-—

Change Center.

|

Change Center.

Recalculated .

www.company.com



/. Refine System
Test Case




1. Display Main

2. Init

EC| X|H HED AIRS) HEC SHEISX ol
Ct.

ZC| A0 YRS AL NHH B 2T} HAH
o= zaig|ex| golsl

=0 X/80| 2A2E|/S E2 AR | HE0| 2=t

T =X| =OIstCt
H’d A& 0l EME XI Mol P S 42 27 HAIX| 7 E
Koz LrEH—rtXI FOISICY,
ARSI HES 238 22 WA g gue
2 '-*017f'—XI QIStCt,

0 @ $}210] 12 O|LYO LIEFLH=R| ZRISHCE

O o =tHO| A OO X| §HE ZE =7t LIEFLEX] &
=A| 2ol

‘A &st7| 20| B2 gzt B0 A=X| 2Hlstry.




3. Select Folder =0 X 2t HO| LiELt D, X o2 X|FE[A=A] =
QIohLY,

—

JhR| =R gl

B EEEIEE=
kL [=1%e}
LS — —

=0 X8 25|

= X|HSHe 49 0ol sipoz Sof
st
1 O|Ljofl LIEFLF=X| Sfolsict,

Ok

1 ECRE YR Hlu 20t S8E=

0

4. Display Result
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Description

Use Case
10. Analyze Preprocessor

9. Analyze Variable
11. Analyze Annotation
12. Change Center
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Description

16. Compare Variable

Use Case
17. Compare Preprocessor

18. Compare Annotation




19. Display Sync HlW &2 3 E Ot 0|50 02 HAME 2E|H EXE
i FAF =0 ESH HH 2 S8 E =X

0j2A FHME S8 44 BE THYo| UXST SAF BE
0| SH=X| SoIsit,




8. Traceabllity




System Test Case
miel=tH 3 Al
7|3} AlH

=0 AE AlE

RS DNE
B B4 Al

TH2|7| vl AlE

F b2 Al
UK B U RA BS
EERNE

R.1

R.1.1

R.2

R.2.1

R.2.1.1

R2.1.2

R.2.1.2.1

R.2.1.2.2

R.2.1.2.3

R2124

R.2.2

R.2.2.1

R.2.2.1.1

R2.21.2

R.2.2.1.3

R.2.2.1.4

R.2.2.1.5

R.2.3

System Function
Display Main

Init

Select Folder

Display Result
Analyze File

Analyze Line

Make AST

Analyze Function
Analyze Variable
Analyze Preprocessor
Analyze Annotation
Change Center
Compare File
Compare Line
Compare Function
Compare Variable
Compare Preprocessor
Compare Annotation

Display Sync

Use Case
Display Main
Init
Select Folder
Display Result
Analyze File
Analyze Line
Make AST
Analyze Function
Analyze Variable
Analyze Preprocessor
Analyze Annotation
Change Center
Compare File
Compare Line
Compare Function
Compare Variable
Compare Preprocessor
Compare Annotation

Display Sync

|
§

_

10:

11

12:

13:

14:

15:

16:

17:

18:

19

Operation
displayMain()
init()
selectFolder()
displayResult()
analyzeFile()
analyzeline()
makeAST()
analyzeFunction()
analyzeVariable()
analyzePreprocessor()
: analyzeAnnotation()
changeCenter()
compareFile()
compareline()
compareFunction()
compareVariable()
comparePreprocessor()
comparefAnnotation()

: displaySync()



Thank you
Any Question?




